Data Sheet #7728    www.vsholding.com          Page 1   Made in USA        5/31/2016
Wide Hysteresis, Precision Thresholds Powerful relays
The XTxL - family of precision threshold input solid-state relays intended for voltage monitoring applications. It
incorporates a micro power, precision voltage reference and comparator for controlling high-power MOSFETs via
photovoltaic. The design allows easily accommodating various thresholds setting to meet customers’ requirements.
Other features: +/- 1.25% voltage threshold accuracy, immune to brief input transients, fast turn on
delay within 2mS and turn-off less than 0.3mS, and various output voltage and current are offered. A
threshold and hysteresis are set during the production process.

solid-state modules, such as relays/switches, high-speed push-pull drivers, several families of H-drivers, highly
efficient Charge-and-Add DC/DC converters, high-current switching systems capable of delivering megawatts
of power in 50 ns, power distribution switches for power back-up systems. For bio-medical applications, we
offer a super-high resolution EKG for recording the His Bundle signal from a body surface on beat-by-beat
basis, high-speed biases generator (DDS-701, HSBG-602, etc.) for MRI/MRS, etc. EDR's innovative solutions
serve high-growth applications within the automotive market, thermo-electrical coolers/heaters, with additional
focus on aviation, and industrial solutions, and various research facilities. Further information about EDR Inc.
can be found at http://www.vsholding.com
Contacts:
Vladimir A Shvartsman, Ph.D.
Tel: (502) 933-8660 V_Shvartsman@vsholding.com
Data Sheet #7728    www.vsholding.com          Page 7   Made in USA        5/31/2016
Solid State Relay for a high noise environment
1-Form A, SPST-NO Solid State Relays
Model Number  Package  Operating Voltage Id (A) cont. Idm (A)     p/n
DT1L30D12/x-x    SIP4, mini 0 – 30 VDC  12 A rms 85 EDR82740/x
DT1L30A11/x-x    SIP4, mini +/- 30VDC (21 VAC) 11 A rms 50 EDR82750/x
DT1L30D05/x-x    SIP4, mini 0 – 30 VDC  1 A rms  4 EDR82741/x
DT1L55D10/x-x    SIP4, mini 0 – 55 VDC  10 A rms 80 EDR82742/x
DT1L55A8/x-x    SIP4, mini +/- 55VDC (38 VAC) 8 A rms  60 EDR82751/x
DT1L60D5/x-x    SIP4, mini 0 – 60 VDC  5 A rms  40 EDR82743/x
DT1L60D5/x-x    SIP4, mini 0 – 60 VDC  5 A rms  6 EDR83050/x
DT1L60A2/x-x    SIP4, mini +/- 60 VDC (42 VAC) 2 A rms  3 EDR82752/x
DT1L60D3/x-x    SIP4, mini 0 – 60 VDC  3 A rms  10 EDR82744/x
DT1L60D04/x-x    SIP4, mini 0 – 60 VDC  0.4 Arms 3 EDR82745/x
DT1L75A4/x-x    SIP4, mini +/- 75 VDC (52 VAC) 4 A rms  20 EDR82753/x
DT1L100D2/x-x    SIP4, mini 0 – 100 VDC  2 A rms  30 EDR82746/x
DT1L100A2/x-x    SIP4, mini +/- 100 VDC (70 VAC) 2 A rms  20 EDR82754/x
DT2L100D10/x-x   SIP4  0 – 100 VDC  10 A rms 60 EDR82747/x
DT2L100A5/x-x    SIP4  +/- 100 VDC (70 VAC) 5 A rms  30 EDR82755/x
DT1L200D2/x-x    SIP4, mini 0 – 200 VDC  2 A rms  28 EDR82748/x
DT1L200A2/x-x    SIP4, mini +/- 200 VDC (140 VAC) 2 A rms  20 EDR82756/x
DT1L350A08/x-x   SIP4  +/- 350VDC (225 AVC) 0.8Arms  1.7 EDR82757/x
DT2L500D1/x-x    SIP4  0 – 500VDC  1.3 A rms 20 EDR82749/x
DT2L500A1/x-x    SIP4  +/- 500 VDC (350 VAC) 1.1 A rms 8 EDR82758/x
DT3L500A6/x-x    SIP4  +/- 500 VDC (350 VAC) 6 A rms  40 EDR82759/x
DT1L600D06/x-x  SIP4 mini 0 – 600 VDC  0.6A  .9 EDR82760/x
DT1L650D09/x-x  SIP4 mini 0 – 650 VDC  0.9 A rms 2 EDR82761/x
1-Form B, SPST-NC Solid State Relays
Model Number   Package  Operating Voltage Id (A) cont.     P/n
RDT1L30D6/x-x  SIP4, mini 0 – 30 VDC  6 A rms     EDR82762/x
RDT1L55D2/x-x  SIP4, mini 0 – 55 VDC  2.3 A rms  EDR82763/x
RDT1L100D06/x-x SIP4, mini 0 – 100 VDC  0.65 A rms  EDR82764/x
RDT1L250D04/x-x  SIP4 mini 0 -- 250VDC  0.4 A rms  EDR82765/x
RDT1L150A02/x-x  SIP4 mini 150AVC  0.2 A rms  EDR82766/x
All relays can be encapsulated in a panel mount box (0.82”H x 2.7”L x 2.0”W). To order, please
replace “1” or “2” with “7” and add “/D” at the end of part number, like EDR83050/10-5/D.
The speed and frequency properties of the above relays resemble the p/n EDR83050. There is some